THE SPRING 2012 ENGLISH DEPARTMENT ADVISING SCHEDULE

January 27, 2012 to May 15, 2012

ADVISING ADVISOR OFFICE HOURS
CATEGORIES
Credit Mr. Mark Bobrow Room: 1249 West M  1:30-3:30
Evaluations, Phone: 772-5203 TH 2:00-4:00
Major Email: (Last student seen
Advisement, and mbobrow@hunter.cuny.edu M 3:15, TH 3:45)
Grad School (Bring current transcript)
Application
Advising
Credit Professor Nico Israel Room: 1225 West T,F 5:00-6:30
Evaluations and Phone: 772-5111 F 2:45-3:45
Major Email: (Last student seen
Advisement nisrael@hunter.cuny.edu T, F 6:15, F 3:30)
(Bring current transcript)
Credit Professor Jan Heller Room: 1205 West T  3:00-4:30
Evaluations and | Levi Phone: 772-5185 W 1:00-3:30
Major Email: (Last student seen
Advisement janhellerlevi@gmail.com T 4:15, W 3:15)
(Bring current transcript)
Credit Professor Donna Masini | Room: 1223 West M, TH 12:00-2:00
Evaluations and Phone: 772-5166 (Last student seen
Major Email: dlmasini@mac.com M, TH 1:45)
Advisement (Bring current transcript)
Credit Professor Amy Robbins | Room: 1442A West M  5:30-7:30
Evaluations and Phone: 772-5752 TH 2:00-4:00
Major Email: Last student seen
Advisement amy.robbins@hunter.cuny.edu | M 7:15, TH 3:45)
(Bring current transcript)
Credit Professor Jenefer Shute | Room: 1232 West T,F 1:00-3:00
Evaluations and Phone: 772-5201 (Last student seen
Major Email: T, F 2:45)
Advisement jshute@hunter.cuny.edu
(Bring current transcript)
Credit Professor Barbara Webb | Room: 1219 West M 3:30-5:30
Evaluations and Phone: 772-5177 W 1:30-3:30
Major Email: (Last student seen
Advisement bwebb@hunter.cuny.edu M 3:15, W 5:15)
(Bring current transcript)




ENGLISH 498 INTERNSHIP ADVISING

Professor Evelyn Melamed Room: 1210 West T,F 10:00-12:00
Phone: 772-5168 (Last student seen
Email: emelamed@hunter.cuny.edu T, F 11:45)

(Bring current transcript)

ENGLISH GRADUATE PROGRAM ADVISING FOR MA
LITERATURE, MA ADOLESCENT ENGLISH EDUCATION, AND
MFA CREATIVING WRITING

MA, Literature Professor Candice | Room: 1208 West TH 3:30-5:00 and
Jenkins Phone: 772-5172 by appointment
Email:

gradenglish@hunter.cuny.edu
(Bring current transcript)

MA, Adolescent Professor Angela | Room: 1208 West T 3:30-5:30
English Education | Reyes Phone: 772-5076 F 3:30-4:30
Email:

gradenglished@hunter.cuny.edu
(Bring current transcript)

MFA Tom Sleigh Room: 1208 West M 4:30-5:30
Phone: 772-5176
Email: mfa@hunter.cuny.edu

PLEASE NOTE: THERE ARE NO ADVISING HOURS ON DAYS WHEN THE COLLEGE IS
OFFICIALLY CLOSED OR NO CLASSES ARE SCHEDULED.

FOR SPRING 2012, THESE DATES ARE:
Monday, February 13th

Monday, February 20th

Friday, April 6th-Friday April 13th




